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Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-013

LEGAL DESC 1
FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN
FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN
FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN
FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN
FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN
FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN
FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN
FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN
FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN
FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN
FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN
GRIMSLEY, JAMES SURVEY

GRIMSLEY, JAMES SURVEY

NORTHSIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST

Wednesday, May 23, 2018

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

AS578

A578

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CALATLANTIC HOMES OF TEXAS INC

BANKS, GREGORY & BONITA

CALATLANTIC HOMES OF TEXAS INC

MEGATEL HOMES, INC.

LINDSEY, BRANDON D

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CALATLANTIC HOMES OF TEXAS INC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

NORTHERN, CHIQUITA YVONNE

BLACK OCEAN DEV HOLDINGS LLC

MANSFIELD WEBB LLC

NORTHSIDE CH OF CHRIST MANSF

OWNER ADDRESS
1800 VALLEY VIEW LN STE 300

2600 NETWORK BLVD STE 600

2105 FALCON RIDGE DR

2600 NETWORK BLVD STE 600

1800 VALLEY VIEW LN STE 400

2005 FALCON RIDGE DR

1800 VALLEY VIEW LN STE 300

1800 VALLEY VIEW LN STE 300

2600 NETWORK BLVD STE 600

1800 VALLEY VIEW LN STE 300

1800 VALLEY VIEW LN STE 300

3402 WILLOW BROOK DR

21 TRANQUIL POND

4532 OLD POND DR

1820 MANSFIELD WEBB RD

CITY
FARMERS BRANCH, TX

FRISCO, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FRISCO, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FARMERS BRANCH, TX

FARMERS BRANCH, TX

FRISCO, TX

FARMERS BRANCH, TX

FARMERS BRANCH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FRISCO, TX

PLANO, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

ZIP
75234

75034
76063
75034
75234
76063
75234
75234
75034
75234
75234
76063
75034
75024

76002
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